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Holiday Schedule — 2026

January
e Monday, January 19 — Martin Luther King Day

February
e Monday, February 16 — Presidents Day

May i
e Tuesday, May 12 — Primary Election Day AP P RQV ED
e Monday, May 25 — Memorial Day ¥
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o Friday, June 19 — West Virginia Day PRESID

e Friday, July 3 — Independence Day

September
e Monday, September 7 — Labor Day

October
e Friday, October 9 close at 12 — Apple Butter Friday (Administrative Day)

e Monday, October 12 — Columbus Day

November
e Tuesday, November 3 — General Election Day
e Wednesday, November 11 — Veteran’s Day
e Thursday — Friday, November 26 & 27 — Thanksgiving Day

December
e Friday, December 11 close at 1 - County Christmas Party (Administrative Day)

e Thursday, December 24 close at 1 — Christmas Eve
e Friday, December 25 — Christmas Day

January 1, 2027 - New Year’s Day

*Additional days may be given when the President or Governor issues Proclamations.



